
DESCRIPTIONS SECTORS

1,00 

2,00 

3,00 

4,00 

5,00 

6,00 

7,00 

8,00 

9,00 

10,00 

11,00 

12,00 

13,00 

14,00 

15,00 

16,00 

17,00 

18,00 

19,00 

20,00 

21,00 

FOOD

ARTS AND CRAFTS 

ASSOCIATIONS AND ORGANIZATIONS 

INSURANCES 

AUTOMOBILES 

RETAIL BUSINESS

COMMUNICATIONS 

CONSTRUCTION 

DISTRIBUTION 

ENTERTAINMENT AND LEISURE

AESTHETIC AND BEAUTY CARE 

ACCOMMODATION

PRINTING AND EDITING

MINES / CAREERS/ SANDPITS

FISHERIES AND PRODUCTS OF THE SEA 

RESTAURANTS

HEALTH AND SOCIAL SERVICES 

TEACHING SERVICES 

FINANCIAL SERVICES 

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

PUBLIC AND GOVERNMENT SERVICES  

TRANSPORT 22,00 

OTHER 23,00 


