FOOD	1,00
ARTS AND CRAFTS	2,00
ASSOCIATIONS AND ORGANIZATIONS	3,00
INSURANCES	4,00
AUTOMOBILES	5,00
RETAIL BUSINESS	6,00
COMMUNICATIONS	7,00
CONSTRUCTION	8,00
DISTRIBUTION	9,00
ENTERTAINMENT AND LEISURE	10,00
AESTHETIC AND BEAUTY CARE	11,00
ACCOMMODATION	12,00
PRINTING AND EDITING	13,00
MINES / CAREERS/ SANDPITS	14,00
FISHERIES AND PRODUCTS OF THE SEA	15,00
RESTAURANTS	16,00
HEALTH AND SOCIAL SERVICES	17,00
TEACHING SERVICES	18,00
FINANCIAL SERVICES	19,00
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES	20,00
PUBLIC AND GOVERNMENT SERVICES	21,00
TRANSPORT	22,00
OTHER	23,00